R10 form


Test Record Form
1. This form should be completed for each candidate after they have completed the test and given to the Interview Selection Panel for consideration. 

2. The forms should be returned to the Core HR Team together with the R12 Appointment Recommendation form and R11 Interview Record forms and the panel’s interview packs.

3. The information on this form may be used to provide feedback to candidates, to complete Work Permit Application forms (if applicable) and to help the School demonstrate that the selection decisions are made on the basis of merit and the application of selection criteria.

4. You can download copies of this form from the HR website at: www.soas.ac.uk 

	Position:
	     
	Vacancy no:
	     

	Department: 
	     
	Candidate’s name:
	     


	No.
	Assessment Questions
	Comments
	Rating

	1. 
	     
	     
	     

	2. 
	     
	     
	     

	3. 
	     
	     
	     

	4. 
	     
	     
	     

	5. 
	     
	     
	     

	
	Total:
	     


	Completed by:
	
	Date:
	


Rating Key:


3 = Exceeds criteria


2 = Fully met


1 = Partially met


0 = Not met/demonstrated








Last updated: 03 April 2009

